ECOLOGY UNIT
KITCHEN EXHAUST
VENTILATION SYSTEM
Protecting your kitchen exhaust system from
nuisance odours, smoke and gases
2    Camfil – Clean Air Solutions
Ecology Unit – Kitchen Exhaust Ventilation System
Camfil – Clean Air Solutions    3

• Integrated centrifugal fans and electrostatic precipitator
• Optional split module construction
• Optional additional weather proof coating
• Standard heavy duty base mount skit with lighting lugs.
The primary function of the Ecology Unit is to effectively filter particulate phase, oil, smoke,
grease, odor of extracted kitchen fumes. Achieving this can only be done by using effective
multistage filtration solutions. Camfil Ecology Unit provides unique filtration options to select
and design depending on site needs.
Model Airflow
(CFM)
External Dimension (mm)
Fan Type Fan kW
Rating
Unit Weight
(kg)Width (W) Height (H) Length (L)
EU-1000 1000 800 800 3500 EC 1.2 500
EU-2000 2000 1150 800 3700 EC 1.9 650
EU-4000 4000 1650 800 3800 EC 5.25 900
EU-6000 6000 2050 1050 4000 EC 5.7 1150
EU-8000 8000 1650 1450 4000 DWDI 7.5 1400
EU-10000 10000 2050 1450 4000 DWDI 11 1800
Pressure Drop at Maximum Airflow Pa
Ecology’s Clean Initial/clean 460
Ecology’s Clean Final/dirty 850
External static pressure for other systems 300